## L20000277424

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
( and the first of
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special instructions to 1 ming Sincer.

Office Use Only



700352193057

03/18/20--01015--008 ++30.00

(190 TO TO 057

C U.

OCT 2 6 2020

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

Registration Section

Div	ision of Cor	porations	•			
	Bog Out Su	ipply Store, LLC.				
SUBJECT:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed	l Articles of .	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
			·			
r rease recum	un correspo	nacioe concerning this immer	to the tollowing.			
		Mina Armanious				
			Name of Person			
		Bog Out Supply Store, LL	C.			
			Firm/Company			
		42 Ormand Green Blyd				
	Bog Out Supply Store, LLC.  Name of Limited Liability Company  enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  se return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Mina Armanious  Name of Person  Bog Out Supply Store, LLC.  Firm/Company  42 Ormond Green Blvd.  Address  Ormond Beach, FL 32174  City/State and Zip Code es bogsupplies@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  Jurther information concerning this matter, please call:  a Armanious  Name of Person  Area Code  386  795-0487  Daytine Telephone Number  osed is a check for the following amount:  \$255.00 Filing Fee  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy  Certificate of Status & Certified Copy  Certificate Copy					
	Name of Limited Liability Company  osed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:    Mina Armanious					
		Ormond Beach, FL 32174				
		es bogsupplies@gmail.com	•			
				otification)		
For further in	nformation co	oncerning this matter, please c	all:			
Mina Armai	nious					
	Name of	f Person	Area Code Dayt	ime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a	check for th	ne following amount:				
□ \$25.00 F	filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		
	_		<del>-</del>			
		orporations	Division of C			
	). Box 632		The Centre of	roe Street, Suite 810		
Tal	lahassee, l	1に 04014	24 ( ) IN. (YION)	roe street, suite o IV		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

company has been notified in writing of this change.

19187 10 10 31 45

Bog Out Supply Store, LLC.			J		
( <u>Name of the Limited</u> (/	l Liability Comp: V Florida Limited	iny as it now appears on our recor- Liability Company)	<u>.دل</u>		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lial Florida document number 1.20000251905		were filed on <u>08/17/2020</u>	and assigned		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	he limited lial	oility company here:			
N/A					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC	2" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ble:	N/A			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	ADDRESS)				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B  B. If amending the registered agent and/or regagent and/or the new registered office address	gistered office	N/A address on our records, enter	the name of the new register		
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	MlA				
New Registered Office Address.		Enter Florida street addre	SS		
		, Florida			
		City	Zip Code		
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:				
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as regist being filed to merely reflect a change in the re	and complete ered agent as	performance of my duties, a provided for in Chapter 605.	nd I am familiar with and F.S. Or, if this document is		

M /A

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address 2.238- 10 FT 34.5	Type of Action
MGR	Mina Armanious	42 Ormond Green Blvd.	<b>≣</b> Add
		Ormond Beach, Fl. 32174	⊡Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Jacquetine Armanious	42 Ormond Green Blvd.	🗀 Add
		Ormond Beach, FL 32174	Remove
			<b>≣</b> Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			🗆 Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
		<del></del>	□Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

	1.148	10	Fri 3:1-5	<b>-</b>	M G R'	<b>+</b> -	( ) A ( ) (
<u> </u>			111 0110	From	MOK	10	HMRK
			. <u>-</u>				
	<u> </u>						
	· <del></del> -						
					·		
			-				
<del></del>	<del></del>		<u> </u>				<del></del>
						•	
ffective date, if other than the da	ite of filing:				(option:	al)	
an effective date is listed, the date must be	specific and cannot	be pric	or to date of fili	ng or more tha	n 90 days after fil	ng.) Purs	uant to 605,0207
ote: If the date inserted in this block ocument's effective date on the Depa	c does not meet in irtment of State's	e appii record	cable statutor s.	y ming requ	trements, this o	ne wiii i	ioi ne fisted as
record specifies a delayed effective d	ate, but not an eff	ective	time, at 12:01	a.m. on the	earlier of: (b)	The 90tl	day after the
is filed.							
September 15	202	0					
ated $\frac{\Delta / M}{\Delta}$	<del></del> ·		·				
//// /	-	1					

 $\mathcal{A}_{i} = \{ \mathbf{x}_{i}, \mathbf{x}_{i}, \mathbf{x}_{i}, \mathbf{x}_{i}, \dots, \mathbf{x}_{i} \in \mathcal{A} \}$ 

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Typed or printed name of signee